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PRUEBA Nº: 2 200 Libres X <BENJ-ALEV> (3)

SERIE Nº 12.1

41606781 SARA VILLALONGA MOYA1.2 2005 S.T.NATAMAO

41749217 LAZARO CARDELL GOMEZ1.3 2004 S.T.CNJAMMA

41750392 JUDITH FEDELICH MARQUES1.4 2005 S.T.CNJAMMA

41747981 BLANCA BARBER COLL1.5 2005 S.T.CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 22.2

41750034 MARTA TOMAS HUGUET2.2 2005 S.T.CNJAMMA

41748592 ALEX MULLOR VILAR2.3 2004 S.T.CNJAMMA

41606074 NATALIA BOSCH JOSE2.4 2005 S.T.NATAMAO

41748277 POL CAVALLER CASALI2.5 2004 S.T.CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 32.3

41751530 JUDIT MARIN MARTINEZ3.1 2005 S.T.CNJAMMA

41606818 LAURA PINILLA PONS3.2 2005 S.T.NATAMAO

09306873 VIOLA LUMINA 03:59.82 253.3 2004 CNJAMMA

41747857 MAR COMELLAS VILAFRANCA3.4 2005 S.T.CNJAMMA

41750117 LAURA SALORD SILVELA3.5 2005 S.T.CNJAMMA

41750311 IRIS PONS TORRES3.6 2005 S.T.CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 42.4

41748793 BIEL LLORENS SERVERA 03:35.99 254.1 2004 CNJAMMA

41746612 ALEJANDRO ORFILA KLEVAKINA 03:31.71 254.2 2004 CNJAMMA

41747614 YANIRA MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ 03:26.90 254.3 2004 CNJAMMA

41747009 NARA TRIAY CAÑELLAS 03:27.24 254.4 2004 CNJAMMA

09306783 CATERINA LUMINA 03:32.32 254.5 2003 CNJAMMA

41745945 ERIC ANTEM LOPEZ 03:39.82 254.6 2003 CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 52.5

41514007 SAUL TORRES MESTRES 03:08.92 255.1 2003 NATAMAO

41748232 BLAI LLUFRIU FLORIT 03:01.55 255.2 2003 CNJAMMA

41513779 DAVID GUILLEN COLL 02:59.54 255.3 2004 NATAMAO

41607992 MARC OLIVE MORLA 03:01.22 255.4 2002 NATAMAO

41746092 ALBA CARDELL FERRAS 03:08.03 255.5 2002 CNJAMMA

41605130 GERARD MORRO PONS 03:21.36 255.6 2003 NATAMAO

SERIE Nº 62.6

41751529 MARCOS MARIN MARTINEZ 02:46.63 256.1 2002 CNJAMMA

41751003 JOAN LLUFRIU SEGUI 02:41.05 256.2 2002 CNJAMMA

41749248 BERNAT PONS FLORIT 02:02.00 256.3 2003 CNJAMMA

06082876 SOFIA BETTIOL 02:15.00 256.4 2004 NATAMAO

41745684 IKER TERUEL BENEJAM 02:42.58 256.5 2002 CNJAMMA

41747978 MARINA BARBER COLL 02:48.01 256.6 2002 CNJAMMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 3 50 Espalda X <M0607F0708> (10)

SERIE Nº 73.1

41749701 BIEL MASCARO MOLL7.3 2006 S.T.CNJAMMA

41751801 LLUIS LLUCH GENESTAR7.4 2006 S.T.CNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 4 100 Libres X <M05F06> (2)

SERIE Nº 84.1

41748014 MARIONA ALLES CAPO8.3 2006 S.T.CNJAMMA

41749998 JOAN LEON BOSCH8.4 2005 S.T.CNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 5 100 Espalda X <BENJ-ALEV> (11)

SERIE Nº 95.1

41751529 MARCOS MARIN MARTINEZ9.2 2002 S.T.CNJAMMA

41750392 JUDITH FEDELICH MARQUES9.3 2005 S.T.CNJAMMA

41746092 ALBA CARDELL FERRAS9.4 2002 S.T.CNJAMMA

41750034 MARTA TOMAS HUGUET9.5 2005 S.T.CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 105.2

41745945 ERIC ANTEM LOPEZ10.2 2003 S.T.CNJAMMA

41606818 LAURA PINILLA PONS10.3 2005 S.T.NATAMAO

41747009 NARA TRIAY CAÑELLAS10.4 2004 S.T.CNJAMMA

41751530 JUDIT MARIN MARTINEZ10.5 2005 S.T.CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 115.3

41750311 IRIS PONS TORRES11.1 2005 S.T.CNJAMMA

41747978 MARINA BARBER COLL11.2 2002 S.T.CNJAMMA

41748592 ALEX MULLOR VILAR11.3 2004 S.T.CNJAMMA

41749217 LAZARO CARDELL GOMEZ11.4 2004 S.T.CNJAMMA

41750117 LAURA SALORD SILVELA11.5 2005 S.T.CNJAMMA

41747981 BLANCA BARBER COLL11.6 2005 S.T.CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 125.4

41747857 MAR COMELLAS VILAFRANCA12.1 2005 S.T.CNJAMMA

41606074 NATALIA BOSCH JOSE12.2 2005 S.T.NATAMAO

41605130 GERARD MORRO PONS 01:58.39 2512.3 2003 NATAMAO

09306873 VIOLA LUMINA 02:00.48 2512.4 2004 CNJAMMA

41606781 SARA VILLALONGA MOYA12.5 2005 S.T.NATAMAO

41748277 POL CAVALLER CASALI12.6 2004 S.T.CNJAMMA

SERIE Nº 135.5

41747614 YANIRA MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ 01:50.56 2513.1 2004 CNJAMMA

06082876 SOFIA BETTIOL 01:40.49 2513.2 2004 NATAMAO

09306783 CATERINA LUMINA 01:39.44 2513.3 2003 CNJAMMA

41748232 BLAI LLUFRIU FLORIT 01:39.64 2513.4 2003 CNJAMMA

41746612 ALEJANDRO ORFILA KLEVAKINA 01:41.73 2513.5 2004 CNJAMMA

41748793 BIEL LLORENS SERVERA 01:55.43 2513.6 2004 CNJAMMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 5 100 Espalda X <BENJ-ALEV> (11)

SERIE Nº 145.6

41514007 SAUL TORRES MESTRES 01:37.80 2514.1 2003 NATAMAO

41607992 MARC OLIVE MORLA 01:35.52 2514.2 2002 NATAMAO

41749248 BERNAT PONS FLORIT 01:28.52 2514.3 2003 CNJAMMA

41513779 DAVID GUILLEN COLL 01:34.92 2514.4 2004 NATAMAO

41751003 JOAN LLUFRIU SEGUI 01:35.99 2514.5 2002 CNJAMMA

41745684 IKER TERUEL BENEJAM 01:39.26 2514.6 2002 CNJAMMA

PRUEBA Nº: 6 50 Mariposa X <M05F06> (7)

SERIE Nº 156.1

41749998 JOAN LEON BOSCH15.3 2005 S.T.CNJAMMA


